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EXECUTIVE SENATORS 
 

 
Anthony Cuevas  

PRESIDENT 

anthony.cuevas@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: Business Administration: Marketing 

Management, AS 

Expected Graduation: 2021 

 

 
Quiana Berry  

VICE PRESIDENT 

quiana.berry@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: Liberal Arts & Sciences: Biology, 

AS 

Expected Graduation: 2020 

 
Jazmin Caldwell 

LEGAL LEGISLATOR 

jazmin.caldwell@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: Liberal Arts & Sciences: Biology, 

AS 

Expected Graduation: 2020 

 

 
Diana Valenzuela 

TREASURER 

diana.valenzuela@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: Liberal Arts & Sciences: Political 

Science, AA 

Expected Graduation: 2020 
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Tynajah Jackson 

SECRETARY 

tynajah.jackson@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: Human Services, AAS 

Expected Graduation: 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SENATORS 
 

 
Hope Agbeli-Kwao 

SENATOR 

hope.agbeli-kwao@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: Liberal Arts & Sciences: Chemistry, 

AS 

Expected Graduation: 2020 

 

 
Kathryn Arias-Kalinowski 

SENATOR 

kathryn.arias-

kalinowski@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 
Major: Liberal Arts & Sciences: Chemistry, 

AS 

Expected Graduation: 2020 
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Christian Davila 

SENATOR 

christian.davila@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: Liberal Arts & Sciences: Biology, 

AS 

Expected Graduation: 2020 

 
Stephanie Dorleans 

SENATOR 

stephanie.dorleans@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: Liberal Arts & Sciences: Secondary 

Education, AA 

Expected Graduation: 2020 

 

 
Jeffrey Ewell 

SENATOR 

jeffrey.ewell@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 
Major: Computer Science, AS 

Expected Graduation:  2020 

 

 
Nicholas Fantauzzi 

SENATOR 

nicholas.fantauzzi-iii@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: Media and Digital Film Production, 

AS 

Expected Graduation: 2021 
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Issac Gonzalez 

SENATOR 

issac.gonzalez@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: Dietetics and Nutrition Science, AS 

Expected Graduation: 2020 

 

 
Amber Lake 

SENATOR 

amber.lake@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: Business Administration: Marketing 

Management, AS 

Expected Graduation: 2021 

 

 
Chelsey Lopez 

SENATOR 

chelsey.lopez@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 
Major: Liberal Arts & Sciences: Political 

Science, AA 

Expected Graduation: 2021 

 

 
Celine Sanders 

SENATOR 

celine.sanders@stu.bcc.cuny.edu 

Major: English, AA 

Expected Graduation: 2020 

 

 

 


